
Bhupendra Singh

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Kailash Lal

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Balwant Singh

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

N/A

Monthly

0

17693

2256

15437

FORM XIX
[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment: Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

31

N/A

Monthly

0

17693

2256

15437

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]
WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India
Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :

Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

31

N/A

Monthly

0

17693

2256

15437

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India
Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :

Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

31



Hoshyar Singh

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Beer Singh

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Jaipal Singh

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

N/A

Monthly

0

17693

2256

15437

FORM XIX
[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment: Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

31

N/A

Monthly

0

17693

2256

15437

FORM XIX
[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment: Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

31

N/A

Monthly

0

17693

2256

15437

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment: Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

31



Anoop

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Pradeep Kumar

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Sonu Rawat

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

N/A

Monthly

0

16064

1921

14143

FORM XIX
[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment: Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

31

N/A

Monthly

0

16064

1921

14143

FORM XIX
[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment: Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

31

N/A

Monthly

0

16064

1921

14143

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment: Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

31



Lalit Kumar

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Anup Kumar Thakur

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Arjun Kumar

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

N/A

Monthly

0

11919

1520

10399

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment: Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

23

N/A

Monthly

0

19473

2484

16989

FORM XIX
[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment: Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

31

N/A

Monthly

0

16064

1921

14143

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment: Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

31



Mukti Kanta Rout

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Ram Kumar

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Nanhelal

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

N/A

Monthly

0

17693

2256

15437

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment: Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

31

N/A

Monthly

0

17693

2256

15437

FORM XIX
[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment: Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

31

N/A

Monthly

0

17693

2256

15437

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment: Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

31



Indrajeet Kumar

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Mahesh Kumar

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Ravi Prakash Yadav

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

N/A

Monthly

0

19473

2484

16989

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment: Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

31

N/A

Monthly

0

16064

1921

14143

FORM XIX
[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment: Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

31

N/A

Monthly

0

16064

1921

14143

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment: Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

31



Shahjad Alam

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Mohit Kumar

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Kundan Kumar

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

N/A

Monthly

0

18943

1943

17000

FORM XIX
[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment: Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

31

N/A

Monthly

0

6448

801

5647

FORM XIX
[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment: Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

11

N/A

Monthly

0

16064

1921

14143

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment: Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

31



Timan Lama

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Raj Kumar

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Shivanand

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

N/A

Monthly

0

8291

1058

7233

FORM XIX
[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment: Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

16

N/A

Monthly

0

24337

2337

22000

FORM XIX
[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment: Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

31

N/A

Monthly

0

16827

1850

14977

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment: Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

28



Parshu Ram

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

N/A

Monthly

0

3769

481

3288

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment: Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Jan-2022

6


